SNR-S3650G Series L2+ Gigabit
Ethernet Switch Datasheet
    SNR-S3650G
SNR-S3650G-24S-E
SNR-S3650G-48S-E
Product Overview
SNR-S3650G Series switches are 10G full optical Ethernet Layer 2+
switches  for  carrier  and  MAN  networks.  They  support  dual

DHCP Relay, DHCP Relay Option 82, DHCP Snooping, and DHCP
Snooping Option 82
Ordering Information
Product Description
SNR-S3650G-24S-E 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 12* GE SFP and 12 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports and 2 slots,
AC+DC redundant power supply
SNR-S3650G-48S-E 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 44* GE SFP and 4 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports and 2 slots,
AC+DC redundant power supply
SNR-S3-2SFP+ 2* 10G module(SFP+ interface) for SNR-S3750, SNR-S3650  series
Contact us:
URL: http://www.shop.nag.ru
Email sales@nag.ru
Ekaterinburg, Russia